
 

Extra-curricular Activities Term 5 (April/May 2023) 
Day 
 

Time Activity Teacher  

Monday 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lunchtime 
 
Lunchtime 
 
3:05-4:00pm 
 
3:05-4:05pm 
 
3:05-4:00pm 
 
3:05-4:00pm 
 
3:15-4:00pm 
(Week A only) 
 
3:15-4:15pm 
 
3:15-4:15pm 
 
3:15-4:15pm 
 

Sixth Form Debate Club – F20 – Year 10 to Year 13 
 
Christian Union – M5 – All Years 
 
College Orchestra – M7 – All Years 
 
Champion Hour – F1 – All Years 
 
Maths Champion Hour – S7 – All Years 
 
BTEC Dance Support – SH2 Dance Studio – Year 10 & Year 11 
 
KS3 Book Club – F14 – Year 7, Year 8 & Year 9 
 
 
Rounders – Field – All Years 
 
Trampoline – Sports Hall - Year 7 & Year 8 
 
Robotics – S16 – Year 7 

Mrs Cosham/Mrs Grigg 
 
CU Representative 
 
Mr Dipple 
 
TA Staff 
 
Maths Staff 
 
Miss Southall 
 
Miss Dunnaway/Miss Lang/ 
Mrs Nunn 
 
PE Staff 
 
PE Staff 
 
Mrs Matate 

Tuesday 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lunchtime 
 
3:05-4:05pm 
 
3:05-4:00pm 
 
3:05-4:30pm 
 
3:05-4:00pm 
 
3:15-4:15pm 

Maths Challenge Club – F3 – All Years 
 
Champion Hour – F1 – All Years 
 
Maths Champion Hour – S7 – All Years 
 
High School Musical Drama rehearsals – Main Hall  
 
Songwriting Club – M8 – All Years 
 
Athletics – Field – All Years 
 
 

Mr Russell 
 
TA Staff 
 
Maths Staff 
 
Miss Netschepir 
 
Mr Page  
 
PE Staff 



Wednesday 
 
 
 

Lunchtime 
 
Lunchtime 
 
3:05-4:05pm 
 
3:00-4:00pm 
 
3:05-4:05pm 
 
3:15-4:15pm 
 
3:15-4:15pm 
 
3:15-4:00pm 
(Week A only) 
 

Year 11 Book Club – F20 
 
LGBTQA+ - F5 – All Years  
 
Champion Hour – F1 – All Years 
 
Homework Support – S23 – ASD Facility students 
 
High School Musical Dance rehearsals – Dance Studio  
 
Girls Boxing – Old Gym – All Years 
 
Muay Thai Boxing – Sports Hall – All Years 
 
History Club – M1 - Year 7, Year 8 & Year 9 
 

Mrs Cosham 
 
Mr Budd  
 
TA Staff 
 
Mrs Golding/Miss Caruano 
 
Dance Staff 
 
PE Staff  
 
PE Staff 
 
Mr Gameson 

Thursday  
 
 
 
 

3:05-4:05pm 
 
3:05-4:00pm 
 
3.15-4:00pm 
(Week B only) 
 
3:15-4:15pm 
 
3:05-5:00pm 
 
3:05-4:05pm 
 
3:15-4:15pm 
 
3:15-4:15pm 
 

Champion Hour – F1 – All Years  
 
Maths Champion Hour – S7 – Year 11 Higher Tier only 
 
Poetry Club – F18 – All Years  
 
 
Science STEM Club – S20 - Year 7, Year 8 & Year 9 
 
Dance Company (invite only) – SH2 Dance Studio  
 
GCSE Food Technology & GCSE DT – F1 – Years 10 & Year 11 GCSE students  
 
PE Revision Sessions – Year 12 
 
Boxing Club – Gym – Year 7, Year 8 & Year 9 
 

TA Staff 
 
Mrs Corbishley 
 
Mrs Grigg/Miss Nunn 
 
 
Mrs Thomas 
 
Miss Southall 
 
Miss Hall 
 
PE Staff 
 
Mr Walter 

Friday 
 
 
 

3:05-4:05pm 
 
3:05-3:35pm 
 
3:05-4:05pm 
 
3:15-4:15pm 
 

Champion Hour – F1 – All Years  
 
Music Support – M7 - Year 10 & Year 11   
 
GCSE Food Technology & GCSE DT – F1 – Years 10 & Year 11 GCSE students  
 
Competition Trampoline Team  – Sports Hall – Invite only 
 

TA Staff 
 
Mr Dipple  
 
Miss Hall 
 
PE Staff 



 


