Extra-curricular Activities Term 5 (April/May 2023)

Day	Time	Activity	Teacher
Monday	Lunchtime	Sixth Form Debate Club – F20 – Year 10 to Year 13	Mrs Cosham/Mrs Grigg
	Lunchtime	Christian Union – M5 – All Years	CU Representative
	3:05-4:00pm	College Orchestra – M7 – All Years	Mr Dipple
	3:05-4:05pm	Champion Hour – F1 – All Years	TA Staff
	3:05-4:00pm	Maths Champion Hour – S7 – All Years	Maths Staff
	3:05-4:00pm	BTEC Dance Support – SH2 Dance Studio – Year 10 & Year 11	Miss Southall
	3:15-4:00pm (Week A only)	KS3 Book Club – F14 – Year 7, Year 8 & Year 9	Miss Dunnaway/Miss Lang/ Mrs Nunn
	3:15-4:15pm	Rounders – Field – All Years	PE Staff
	3:15-4:15pm	Trampoline – Sports Hall - Year 7 & Year 8	PE Staff
	3:15-4:15pm	Robotics – S16 – Year 7	Mrs Matate
Tuesday	Lunchtime	Maths Challenge Club – F3 – All Years	Mr Russell
	3:05-4:05pm	Champion Hour – F1 – All Years	TA Staff
	3:05-4:00pm	Maths Champion Hour – S7 – All Years	Maths Staff
	3:05-4:30pm	High School Musical Drama rehearsals – Main Hall	Miss Netschepir
	3:05-4:00pm	Songwriting Club – M8 – All Years	Mr Page
	3:15-4:15pm	Athletics – Field – All Years	PE Staff

Wednesday	Lunchtime	Year 11 Book Club – F20	Mrs Cosham
	Lunchtime	LGBTQA+ - F5 – All Years	Mr Budd
	3:05-4:05pm	Champion Hour – F1 – All Years	TA Staff
	3:00-4:00pm	Homework Support – S23 – ASD Facility students	Mrs Golding/Miss Caruano
	3:05-4:05pm	High School Musical Dance rehearsals – Dance Studio	Dance Staff
	3:15-4:15pm	Girls Boxing – Old Gym – All Years	PE Staff
	3:15-4:15pm	Muay Thai Boxing – Sports Hall – All Years	PE Staff
	3:15-4:00pm (Week A only)	History Club – M1 - Year 7, Year 8 & Year 9	Mr Gameson
Thursday	3:05-4:05pm	Champion Hour – F1 – All Years	TA Staff
	3:05-4:00pm	Maths Champion Hour – S7 – Year 11 Higher Tier only	Mrs Corbishley
	3.15-4:00pm (Week B only)	Poetry Club – F18 – All Years	Mrs Grigg/Miss Nunn
	3:15-4:15pm	Science STEM Club – S20 - Year 7, Year 8 & Year 9	Mrs Thomas
	3:05-5:00pm	Dance Company (invite only) – SH2 Dance Studio	Miss Southall
	3:05-4:05pm GCSE Food Technology & GCSE DT – F1 – Years 10 & Year 11 GCSE students 3:15-4:15pm PE Revision Sessions – Year 12		Miss Hall
			PE Staff
	3:15-4:15pm	Boxing Club – Gym – Year 7, Year 8 & Year 9	Mr Walter
Friday	3:05-4:05pm	Champion Hour – F1 – All Years	TA Staff
	3:05-3:35pm	Music Support – M7 - Year 10 & Year 11	Mr Dipple
	3:05-4:05pm	GCSE Food Technology & GCSE DT – F1 – Years 10 & Year 11 GCSE students	Miss Hall
	3:15-4:15pm	Competition Trampoline Team — Sports Hall — Invite only	PE Staff